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TEAM RESULTS 

 

Rank Region Points 

1 KRG 25983 

2 VKO 25545 

3 ALM 25303 

4 KST 19793 

5 SKO 16688 

6 PVL 16548 

7 MNG 15136 

8 ALO 11515 

9 KZL 9483 

10 AKM 7072 

11 NRST 6288 

12 ZHBL 3637 

13 AKT 1374 

 ZKO 0 
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Date: 15.05.2019 
Time: 16:10  

Rank Name Born Region Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ossinskiy Nikita 24.02.02 PVL 11.35Q 0.0 11.27 0.0 1 808 Stepankovskiy A.  

2 Boyko Vladislav 29.01.02 ALO 11.28q 0.9 11.31 0.0 1 805 Volodin G. , Orlov V. , Bayzakov R.  

3 Murtazin Shamil 28.05.01 KRG 11.15Q 0.0 11.34 0.0 1 842 Kirsanov N. , Kirsanova A.  

4 Tanin Sergeii 31.03.01 NRST 11.22Q 0.9 11.36 0.0 1 822 Gulyaeva R.  

4 Likhanov Anatoliy 03.11.00 ALM 11.26q 0.0 11.36 0.0 1 811 Bodrickaya S. , Gusev V.  

6 Yerastov Denis 18.10.03 ZHBL 11.35Q 0.0 11.43 0.0 1 786 Zhuzenov M.  

7 Lavrushenko Andrey 01.11.01 VKO 11.33q 0.8 11.48 0.0 1 791 Dyagilev Bo.  Ershov Se. , Vesselsky Bo.  

8 Kirov Yurij 09.04.02 NRST 11.31q 0.0 DNS  1 797 Bazarov V.  

9 Feschenko Vladimir 01.11.01 VKO 11.41 0.0   1 769 Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  

10 Tulebaev Almat 21.11.00 ALM 11.47 0.8   2 753 Issachenko N.  

11 Novachenko Vadim 18.02.02 ALM 11.48 0.0   2 750 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  

12 Dovgalyuk Dmitrij 07.01.00 NRST 11.53 0.0   2 736 Bazarov V.  

13 Vovchenko Ivan 13.02.02 KRG 11.58 0.0   2 723 Dudyeva T. , Zorina N.  

14 Bashukov Maksim 27.12.02 PVL 11.59 0.0   2 720 Valiyev R.  

15 Iljin Vladislav 25.02.01 NRST 11.63 0.0   2 L Verevkin A.  

16 Nisnevich Valeriy 01.03.00 АКМ 11.65 0.0   2 704 Chyiko V. , Kolomiec P.  

17 Svitov Sergey 24.05.01 SKO 11.66 0.8   2 702 Fedorshin A. , Ektova N.  

18 Syrbov Dmitry 01.11.00 VKO 11.78 0.0   2 671 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

19 Ivanov Vadim 27.08.01 KST 11.79 0.8   2 668 Kuznetsova E. ,Sunarbaeva L .  

20 Sokolov Danil 13.01.00 VKO 11.84 0.9   2 L Denisko Al. , Tsirikov A.  

21 Bayadinov Ruslan 05.09.02 ALM 11.86 0.0   2 L Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  

22 Skopec Alexey 06.07.01 АКМ 11.89 0.0   2 643 Meleshenko Y.  

23 Zulbukharuly Bekzhan 21.10.01 KZL 11.91 0.0   2 L Beysembaev N.  

24 Orlov Danil 12.06.02 ALO 11.93 0.0   2 633 Volodin G. , Orlov D. , Orlov V. , Bayzakov R.  

25 Ermanov Sultan 17.08.01 KZL 11.94 0.9   2 630 Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

26 Li Erik 29.01.03 KZL 11.99 0.0   2 618 Umarov R. , Panov Dm.  

27 Belozerov Ivan 28.09.02 NRST 12.03 0.9   2 L Verevkin A.  

28 Nurek Vladislav 14.01.03 VKO 12.04 0.9   2 L Vesselsky Bo.  

29 Suranchiev Asad 18.09.01 ALM 12.36 0.8   3 L Gusev V.  

30 Kubrakov Anatoliy 28.10.01 ALO 12.51 0.0   3 0 Volodin G. , Orlov V. , Bayzakov R.  

31 Razduvalov Daniil 07.08.03 ALM 12.72 0.9   3 L Yeremin V.  

MEN 
100 m 
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Rank Name Born Region Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

32 Ashimov Amir 22.08.01 ALM 12.85 0.0   3 L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

33 Tsibikov Danil 09.10.02 ALM 13.28 0.0    L Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 Dobrenyuk Kirill 09.08.01 KZL DNF      0 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V. , Bodritskaya S.  

 Ellers Dmitriy 04.01.00 KRG DNF      0 Kirsanov N. , Kirsanova A.  

 Pashkov Anton 15.07.01 PVL DQ      L Valiyev R.  

 

200 m  

Date: 16.05.2019  
Time: 16:40  

Rank Name Born Region Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Tarasov Efim 08.01.02 VKO 22.37Q 0.0 22.08 -0.1 KMS 914 Podkorytov An.  

 2 Feschenko Vladimir 01.11.01 VKO 23.17q 0.7 22.72 -0.1 1 823 Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  

 3 Aksyutin Alexander 06.02.00 VKO 22.82Q 0.7 22.78 -0.1 1 821 Khlopotnova E. , Kukin P.  

 4 Dobrosmyslov Artem 05.05.00 PVL 23.07q 0.0 22.88 -0.1 1 809 Stepankovskiy A.  

 5 Yerastov Denis 18.10.03 ZHBL 22.97Q -0.3 22.95 -0.1 1 800 Zhuzenov M.  

 6 Zhalgas Kadyr 04.01.00 KZL 23.25Q 0.2 22.98 -0.1 1 796 Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

 7 Stepankovskiy Sergey 17.10.01 PVL 23.06q 0.0 23.09 -0.1 2 786 Stepankovskiy A.  

8 Murtazin Shamil 28.05.01 KRG 23.12Q 0.0 DNS  2 778 Kirsanov N. , Kirsanova A.  

 9 Kuanyshbek Damir 13.12.01 MNG 23.35 0.7     2  749 Martirossova V. , Martirossov A. , Grigoryan V.  

 10 Likhanov Anatoliy 03.11.00 ALM 23.37 0.0    2 747 Bodrickaya S. , Gusev V.  

 11 Boyko Vladislav 29.01.02 ALO 23.44 0.2    2 738 Volodin G. , Orlov V. , Bayzakov R.  

 11 Vovchenko Ivan 13.02.02 KRG 23.48 0.0    2 733 Dudyeva T. , Zorina N.  

 13 Demockin Konstantin 22.01.00 АКМ 23.58 0.7    2 721 Hamzin B.  

 14 Sokolov Danil 13.01.00 VKO 23.68 0.7    2 L Denisko Al. , Tsirikov A.  

 15 Ivanov Vadim 27.08.01 KST 23.75 0.0    2 701 Kuznetsova Ekaterina Aleksandrovna Ek. , Sunarbaeva L .  

 16 Karpenko Pavel 14.09.01 KRG 23.90 0.7    2 L Ivanishko L.. , Ivanishko V.. , Ivanishko S..  

 17 Syrbov Dmitry 01.11.00 VKO 23.91 -0.3    2 L Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

 18 Shaposhnikov Dmitry 11.02.01 KRG 23.95 0.0    2 677 Ageyev An. , Ageyeva Ta.  

 19 Svitov Sergey 24.05.01 SKO 23.99 0.0    2 672 Fedorshin A. , Ektova N.  

20 Shapyrin Ivan 16.06.03 ALM 24.25 0.7   2 642 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N 

 21 Dubik Danil 18.07.01 PVL 24.34 0.0    2 632 Kolyev V.  

 22 Shlegel Nikolay 26.03.00 KST 24.37 0.2    2 629 Bariban D.  

 22 Zakharov Victor 09.06.00 VKO 24.37 0.2    2 L Vesselsky Bo.  

 24 Makarov Maxsim 12.04.01 ALM 24.45 0.7    2 620 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

 25 Serik Temirlan 16.05.01 ALM 24.47 0.0    3 L Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N.  
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Rank Name Born Region Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

 26 Nurek Vladislav 14.01.03 VKO 24.91 0.0    3 L Vesselsky Bo.  

 27 Gatiyatullin Ruslan 05.09.01 ALM 24.95 0.0    3 L Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N.  

 28 Tikhonov Kirill 17.12.01 KST 24.96 0.0    3 0 Nurpeisov Darkhan Sartaevich Da.  

 29 Sovethanov Ernur 27.01.03 VKO 25.05 0.0    3 L Buchatskaya Ta. , Buchatsky Ev.  

 30 Belozerov Ivan 28.09.02 NRST 25.08 0.2    3 0 Verevkin A.  

 30 Zulbukharuly Bekzhan 21.10.01 KZL 25.08 0.2    3 0 Beysembaev N.  

 32 Puntus Vadim 25.05.03 VKO 25.67 -0.3    3 L Vesselsky Bo.  

 33 Suranchiev Asad 18.09.01 ALM 25.85 0.0    3 L Gusev V.  

 34 Zapadnya Maxim 04.08.03 ALM 26.07 0.0    3 L Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 35 Musaev Bagdan 01.01.01 ALO 26.14 -0.3    3 0 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

 36 Razduvalov Daniil 07.08.03 ALM 26.32 0.7    L Yeremin V.  

 37 Tsibikov Danil 09.10.02 ALM 26.89 0.0    L Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 38 Dauletov Bekzat 07.09.01 ALO 26.94 0.7    0 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

 39 Shpartuk Bogdan 17.07.01 ALM 27.51 0.0    L Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

  Ashimov Amir 22.08.01 ALM DNS 0.0     L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

  Dobrenyuk Kirill 09.08.01 KZL DNS      0 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V. , Bodritskaya S.  

  Gerasimov Nikita 30.03.02 ALM DNS      L Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

  Iljin Vladislav 25.02.01 NRST DNS      0 Verevkin A.  

  Skopec Alexey 06.07.01 АКМ DNS      0 Meleshenko Y.  

  Tulebaev Almat 21.11.00 ALM DNS      0 Issachenko N.  

 

400 m  

Date: 15.05.2019  
Time: 16:30  

Rank Name Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Tarasov Efim 08.01.02 VKO 50.66Q 49.11 KMS 912 Podkorytov An.  

2 Dobrosmyslov Artem 05.05.00 PVL 50.28Q 49.972 1 859 Stepankovskiy A.  

3 Stepankovskiy Sergey 17.10.01 PVL 51.03Q 49.979 1 859 Stepankovskiy A.  

4 Zhalgas Kadyr 04.01.00 KZL 51.26Q 50.42 1 833 Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

5 Suhov Sergey 29.06.00 KRG 50.75q 51.20 1 814 Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

6 Kuanyshbek Damir 13.12.01 MNG 50.84q 51.25 1 809 Martirossova V. , Martirossov A. , Grigoryan V.  

7 Bejan Igor 16.04.01 KRG 51.27q 52.00 1 785 Konik V. , Dudar T. , Mashtakov Y.  

8 Litvinov Daniil 07.04.01 KST 50.71Q DQ 1 817 Borzov A.V. , Petrova V. G , Litvinov S P 

9 Kamchatov Nikita 23.10.00 SHMK 51.30  1 L Inkina N. , Sharafutdinov I.  

10 Baimurat Timur 16.09.01 ALO 51.65  1 763 Djuzgenbaev Mu. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  
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Rank Name Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

11 Aksyutin Alexander 06.02.00 VKO 51.85  1 752 Khlopotnova E. , Kukin P.  

12 Zakharov Victor 09.06.00 VKO 52.59  2 712 Vesselsky Bo.  

13 Shmyga Dmitriy 04.05.01 ALO 52.83  2 699 Baizakov R. , Volodin G.  

14 Demockin Konstantin 22.01.00 АКМ 53.01  2 689 Hamzin B.  

15 Karpenko Pavel 14.09.01 KRG 53.23  2 678 Ivanishko L.. , Ivanishko V.. , Ivanishko S..  

16 Dubik Danil 18.07.01 PVL 53.33  2 L Kolyev V.  

17 Astafyev Aleksandr 28.07.01 SKO 53.59  2 659 Beysenov A. , Vinokurov V.  

18 Shaposhnikov Dmitry 11.02.01 KRG 53.73  2 L Ageyev An. , Ageyeva Ta.  

19 Presnyakov Denis 30.07.01 SKO 53.80  2 648 Tagirov R.  

20 Ikonnikov Bogdan 26.03.03 PVL 53.84  2 646 Alekseev V.  

21 Serik Temirlan 16.05.01 ALM 54.18  2 628 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N.  

22 Vlasov Oleg 19.01.02 KST 54.37  2 619 Borzov Andrei Viktorovich An. , Petrova Valentina Grigorevna  

23 Mitrohin Dmitryi 28.03.02 MNG 54.69  2 603 Martirossova V. , Martirossov A. , Grigoryan V.  

24 Shapyrin Ivan 16.06.03 ALM 54.87  2 L Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N. 

25 Sovethanov Ernur 27.01.03 VKO 55.30  2 L Buchatskaya Ta. , Buchatsky Ev.  

26 Sergeyeev Danil 22.04.03 SKO 55.96  2 541 Litvinenko Pe. , Artyushenko Ta.  

27 Yurkinson Artur 14.09.02 SKO 55.99  2 540 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko Ta.  

28 Puntus Vadim 25.05.03 VKO 56.61  3 L Vesselsky B.  

29 Tikhonov Kirill 17.12.01 KST 57.03  3 0 Nurpeisov Darkhan Sartaevich Da.  

30 Musaev Bagdan 01.01.01 ALO 58.79  3 L Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

31 Dauletov Bekzat 07.09.01 ALO 1:03.35   L Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

32 Shpartuk Bogdan 17.07.01 ALM 1:05.48   L Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 Derkahev Andrey 26.12.02 ALO DQ   0 Baizakov R. , Volodin G.  

 Fominov Dmitrii 21.05.02 PVL DQ   L Valiyev R.  

 Hudaybergenov Timur 26.09.01 SHMK DNF   L Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Bodrickaya S.  

 Makarov Maxsim 12.04.01 ALM DNF    0 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

  Baymyrzaev Kuanysh 13.03.01 ALM DNS    0 Gusev V.  

  Ibragimov Sherkhan 31.10.03 KZL DNS    0 Beysembaev N.  

  Shlegel Nikolay 26.03.00 KST DNS    L Bariban D.  

 

800 m 

Date: 17.05.2019  
Time: 09:45  

Rank Name Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Suhov Sergey 29.06.00 KRG 1:54.95Q 1:55.11  KMS 890 Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  
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Rank Name Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

2 Petrov Nikolay 13.01.01 ALO 1:58.87Q 1:55.69 1  870 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

3 Baimurat Timur 16.09.01 ALO 1:58.61Q 1:57.08  1 834 Djuzgenbaev Mu. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

4 Kamchatov Nikita 23.10.00 SHMK 1:58.94q 1:57.97  1 L Inkina N. , Sharafutdinov I.  

5 Lenshin Anton 26.04.02 ALM 1:59.63q 2:00.99  1 770 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

6 Astafyev Aleksandr 01.01.01 SKO 2:02.77q 2:01.23  2 731 Beisenov Al. , Vinokurov Vi.  

7 Naumov Ruslan 22.05.02 ALM 2:01.83q 2:03.26  2 716 Gusev V.  

8 Bermaganbetov Tamirlan 31.07.02 ALM 2:01.31q 2:10.55  2 729 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Leptikova N.  

9 Aliyaskerov Salamat 17.08.01 ZHBL 2:03.20   2 684 Galiulina Z. , Telegin A.  

10 Reimbaev Baurzhan 14.04.01 MNG 2:03.24   2 683 Martirossova V. , Grigoryan V.  

11 Zakharov Zakhar 26.04.01 VKO 2:04.15   2 662 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

12 Melikhov Aleksandr 04.03.01 KST 2:04.75   2 648 Klimov Nikolai Vladimirovich Ni. , Ovechkin IU  

13 Shibaev Aydin 18.08.00 АКТ 2:06.42   2 611 Sulemanov A.  

14 Derkahev Andrey 26.12.02 ALO 2:07.05   2 L Baizakov R. , Volodin G.  

15 Kalymzhan Dias 03.12.03 NRST 2:07.45   2 589 Saparksanov A. , Zejnullaev K.  

16 Stetcenko Nikita 11.01.00 ALM 2:08.12   2 L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

17 Baymyrzaev Kuanysh 13.03.01 ALM 2:08.34   2 L Gusev V.  

18 Vlasov Oleg 19.01.02 KST 2:09.86   3 0 Borzov Andrei Viktorovich An. , Petrova Valentina Grigorevna  

19 Sergeyeev Danil 22.04.03 SKO 2:09.95   3 L Litvinenko Pe. , Artyushenko Ta.  

20 Ualhan Azamat 09.04.03 ALM 2:12.50   3 L Gusev V.  

21 Gorbachev Bogdan 17.03.03 MNG 2:12.61   3 0 Martirossova Va. , Grigoryan V..  

22 Sinishin Oleg 16.06.04 ALM 2:14.69   3 L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

23 Yurkinson Artur 14.09.02 SKO 2:14.70   3 L Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko Ta.  

24 Khaliulin Artur 11.06.02 ALM 2:15.17   3 L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

25 Marusich Aleksandr 29.06.03 SKO 2:18.54   3 0 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

26 Kovtun Dmitrii 26.07.01 KRG 2:19.01   3 0 Miniyanov Z..  

27 Orlov Damir 18.12.03 KZL 2:22.36   0 Beglova I. , Sarmankulova A.  

28 Parchikov Maksim 27.10.01 NRST 2:27.42   0 Latyshenko L.  

  Bauyrzhanuly Ulan 09.04.02 VKO DNS    0 Buchatskaya Ta. , Buchatsky Ev.  

  Shmyga Dmitriy 04.05.01 ALO DNS    0 Baizakov R. , Volodin G.  

  Zavatskiy Dmitriy 08.05.00 SKO DNS    0 Artyushenko Ta. , Litvinenko P.  

 

 

 

 

 



 
National U-20 Championship of the Republic of Kazakhstan 

Almaty 15.05.2019 - 17.05.2019  

FINAL PROTOCOL 

8 
 

1500 m 

Date: 15.05.2019  
Time: 11:10  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Petrov Nikolay 13.01.01 ALO 4:05.62  1 789 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

2 Pankevich Oleg 11.07.00 KST 4:08.58  2 756 Borzov Andrei Viktorovich An. , Petrova Va. , Klimov Nikolai Vladimirovich  

3 Zavatskiy Dmitriy 08.05.00 SKO 4:10.08  2 740 Artyushenko Ta. , Litvinenko P.  

4 Ramazanov Azat 28.08.02 SKO 4:12.32  2 715 Myrzabayev Ak.  

5 Reimbaev Baurzhan 14.04.01 MNG 4:16.73  2 668 Martirossova V. , Grigoryan V.  

 6 Bilimhan Kanat 20.08.02 ALO 4:17.04  2 665 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  

7 Ford Dzheramaya 04.10.01 NRST 4:22.06  2 614 Bigaliev A.  

8 Kalymzhan Dias 03.12.03 NRST 4:23.53  2 599 Saparksanov A. , Zejnullaev K.  

9 Evdakimov Nikita 01.09.02 VKO 4:24.11  2 594 Rodionov O.  

10 Yepishev Vladimir 08.08.02 ALO 4:24.91  2 L Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

11 Stepanenko Denis 18.09.00 ZHBL 4:25.05  3 0 Galiulina Z.  

12 Zakharov Zakhar 26.04.01 VKO 4:25.22  3 0 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

13 Melikhov Aleksandr 04.03.01 KST 4:25.92  3 0 Klimov Nikolai Vladimirovich Ni. , Ovechkin IU  

14 Khaliulin Artur 11.06.02 ALM 4:27.64  3 0 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

 15 Ablaiuly Elnur 22.02.01 ALO 4:33.02  3 0 Baizakov R. , Volodin G.  

16 Kovtun Dmitrii 26.07.01 KRG 4:39.26  3 0 Miniyanov Z..  

17 Gorbachev Bogdan 17.03.03 MNG 4:40.64  3 0 Martirossova Va. , Grigoryan V..  

18 Orlov Damir 18.12.03 KZL 4:41.27  3 0 Beglova I. , Sarmankulova A.  

19 Stetcenko Nikita 11.01.00 ALM 4:41.86  3 0 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

20 Bokenbayuly Nurkeldi 08.12.03 KZL 4:42.19  3 0 Umarov R. , Beglova I. , Sarmankulova Ai.  

21 Marusich Aleksandr 29.06.03 SKO 4:42.19  3 0 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

22 Zhektbayev Zhangir 22.09.00 ZKO 4:43.20  3 0 Zhaletdenov N.  

23 Izgali Beibarys 26.09.03 ZKO 4:51.24  0 Zhaletdenov N.  

24 Gainedenov Nurberdi 22.08.01 ZKO 5:08.12  0 Zhaletdenov N.  

 

5000 m 

Date: 17.05.2019  
Time: 10:40  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Ormangali Danyar 26.09.00 ALO 15:20.01  1 751 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M.  

 2 Yerkabaev Ilkham 28.02.00 ALM 15:44.09  2 683 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

3 Evdakimov Nikita 01.09.02 VKO 16:00.69  2 638 Rodionov O.  
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Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

 4 Ramazanov Azat 28.08.02 SKO 16:04.93  2 626 Myrzabayev Ak.  

 5 Filippov Stanislav 25.09.01 ALO 16:41.27  3 0 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

 6 Stepanenko Denis 18.09.00 ZHBL 16:42.54  3 0 Galiulina Z.  

 7 Yepishev Vladimir 08.08.02 ALO 16:42.56  3 L Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

8  Pivovarenko Svyatoslav 04.05.00 SKO 16:56.58  3 0 Litvinenko P. , Artushenko T.  

 9 Bilimhan Kanat 20.08.02 ALO 17:10.45  3 0 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  

 10 Tolebi Malik 22.01.01 NRST 17:20.30  3 0 Saparksanov A. , Karimov R.  

 11 Zhektbayev Zhangir 22.09.00 ZKO 17:56.18  3 0 Zhaletdenov N.  

 12 Madgulov Dosjan 09.03.01 ALO 18:05.39   L Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  

 Gainedenov Nurberdi 22.08.01 ZKO DNF   0 Zhaletdenov N.  

 Koishigul Erasyl 05.02.02 ZHBL DNS   0 Galiulina Z.  

 Ford Dzheramaya 04.10.01 NRST DNS   0 Bigaliev A.  

 

10000 m  

Date: 15.05.2019  
Time: 08:00  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ormangali Danyar 26.09.00 ALO 32:29.11  1 755 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M.  

2 Yerkabaev Ilkham 28.02.00 ALM 33:14.76  2 699 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

3 Pivovarenko Svyatoslav 04.05.00 SKO 36:21.12  3 0 Litvinenko P. , Artushenko T.  

4 Torebek Rasul 22.09.00 KZL 36:53.75  3 0 Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

5 Madgulov Dosjan 09.03.01 ALO 39:02.06   0 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  

 

Relay 4х100  

Date: 15.05.2019  
Time: 18:00  

Rank Name Region Final Class  Points  

1 Aksyutin Alexander, Feschenko Vladimir, Kartaev Ramiz, Zakharov Viktor VKO 43.56 1 831 

2 Murtazin Shamil, Shaposhnikov Dmitry, Vovchenko Ivan, Karpenko Pavel KRG 43.67 1 824 

3 Bashukov Maksim, Dobrosmyslov Artem, Ikonnikov Bogdan,Stepankovskiy Sergey PVL 44.03 1 801 

4 Tulebaev Almat, Makarov Maxsim Novachenko Vadim, Likhanov Anatoliy ALM 44.25 1 788 

5 Belozerov Ivan, Dovgalyuk Dmitrij, Iljin Vladislav, Kirov Yurij, Tanin Sergeii NRST 44.36 2 780 

6 Aliev Ilya, Demockin Konstantin, Nisnevich Valeriy, Skopec Alexey АКМ 44.64 2 763 

7 Kuanyshbek Damir, Lyssenko Alexandr, Mamayev Danil, Mitrohin Dmitryi MNG 44.76 2 756 

 Boyko Vladislav, Kubrakov Anatoliy, Orlov Danil, Shmyga Dmitriy ALO DNF    0 
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Relay 4х400 m 

Date: 17.05.2019  
Time: 11:50  

Rank Name Region Final Class  Points  

1 Aksyutin Alexander,Tarasov Efim, Zakharov Victor, Feschenko Vladimir VKO 1 3:23.08 1 862 

 2 Dobrosmyslov Artem, Ikonnikov Bogdan, Stepankovskiy Sergey, Dubik Danil PVL 3:25.27 1  832 

 3 Bejan Igor, Dudar Roman, Karpenko Pavel, Shaposhnikov Dmitry KRG 3:25.99 1  823 

 4 Baimurat Timur, Filippov Stanislav, Petrov Nikolay, Shmyga Dmitriy ALO 3:26.95 2  811 

 5 Ivanov Vadim, Litvinov Daniil, Melikhov Aleksandr, Vlasov Oleg KST 3:33.38 2  731 

 6 Aimkanov Amir, Lavrentiev Yakov, Sovethanov Ernur, Syrbov Dmitry,  VKO 2 3:34.94 2  L 

 

mix 4х400 m  

Date: 16.05.2019  
Time: 18:00  

Rank Name Region Final 

 1 Bejan Igor, Dudar Roman,Gubanova Inna, Mokhireva Alexandra, KRG 3:45.21 

 2 Kuanyshbek Damir, Mitrohin Dmitryi Agafonova Ekaterina, Misheeva Arina MNG 3:46.38 

 

110 m H (1.000/9.14) 

Date: 15.05.2019  
Time: 16:10  

Rank Name Born Region Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Korr Danila 15.06.00 KRG 14.61 0.4  1 959 Beketov S., Plotnikov S..  

 2 Kartaev Ramiz 08.05.00 VKO 15.75 0.4  2 773 Lukashina Na.  

 3 Gerasimov Nikita 30.03.02 ALM 16.88 0.4  3 L Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 

400 m H  

Date: 17.05.2019  
Time: 09:15  

Rank Name Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Hudaybergenov Timur 26.09.01 SHMK  55.28 1 L Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Bodrickaya S.  

2 Dudar Roman 20.11.00 KRG 55.80 55.81 1 860 Dudar T. , Konik V.  

3 Litvinov Daniil 07.04.01 KST  55.92 1 855 Borzov A. , Petrova V, Litvinov S  

4 Chuporshnev Nikita 09.07.01 KRG 57.88 57.85 2 773 Ageyev A. , Plotnikov S. , Denisko A.  

5 Lavrentiev Yakov 07.01.02 VKO 58.56 59.02 2 726 Lyoshina Da. , Lyoshin V.  
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6 Mitrohin Dmitryi 28.03.02 MNG  59.73 2 698 Martirossova V. , Martirossov A. , Grigoryan V.  

7 Ikonnikov Bogdan 26.03.03 PVL 1:00.20 1:00.11 2 683 Alekseev V.  

8 Presnyakov Denis 30.07.01 SKO  1:04.92 3 0 Tagirov R.  

9 Aimkanov Amir 05.03.02 VKO 1:02.80 DNS 3 L Vesselsky Bo.  

  Kartaev Ramiz 08.05.00 VKO DNS    0 Lukashina Na.  

  Bauyrzhanuly Ulan 09.04.02 VKO DNS    0 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatsky E.  

 

SС 3000 m 

Date: 16.05.2019  
Time: 17:30  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Dzhamalov Kazim 17.01.01 ZHBL 10:06.49  2 737 Ivanchukov D.  

2 Filippov Stanislav 25.09.01 ALO 10:10.05  2 725 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

3 Pankevich Oleg 11.07.00 KST 10:10.80  2 722 Borzov Andrei Viktorovich An. , Petrova Va. , Klimov Nikolai Vladimirovich  

4 Tolebi Malik 22.01.01 NRST 10:28.57  2 661 Saparksanov A. , Karimov R.  

5 Bokenbayuly Nurkeldi 08.12.03 KZL 10:32.74  3 0 Umarov R. , Beglova I. , Sarmankulova Ai.  

6 Myrzan Muhtar 08.02.00 SHMK 11:18.97   L Kokanbaev K.  

 Torebek Rasul 22.09.00 KZL DNS   0 Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

 Ablaiuly Elnur 22.02.01 ALO DNS   0 Baizakov R. , Volodin G.  

 

RW 10000 m  

Date: 16.05.2019  
Time: 09:00  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1  Bekenov Magzhan 25.05.02 ALM 51:18.50  2 699 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  

 2 Moldrasil Oralbek 21.12.01 SHMK 55:14.30  3 L Sharuaev S.  

 

High Jump 

Date: 16.05.2019  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Bakhtin Vladislav 30.04.01 VKO 1.95 1 870 Peshko L. 

2 Oleshko Yegor 17.03.03 MNG 1.95 1 870 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E. 

3 Olenich Sergey 15.04.01 VKO 1.95 1 870 Khizhnyakov Iv. , Khizhnyakova El. 

4 Toktagalin Akylzhan 24.11.01 VKO 1.85 2 784 Baytukanov A. 

5 Kisin Abdulhamit 12.04.02 ALM 1.70 3 0 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N. 
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Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

6 Krasnov Alexandr 01.01.00 KRG 1.65 3 0 Vanchurina A.. 

 

№ Name  1.65 1.70  1.75  1.80  1.85  1.90  1.95  2.00  Best Result 

1 Krasnov Alexandr  xo  -             1.65 

2 Olenich Sergey     o  o  xo  xo  xo  xxx  1.95 

3 Bakhtin Vladislav        o o  xo  o  xxx  1.95 

4 Toktagalin Akylzhan      o  o  o  xxx     1.85 

5 Kisin Abdulhamit  o o  xxx            1.70 

6 Oleshko Yegor        o  o  xo хo  xxx  1.95 

 

Pole Vault  

Date: 15.05.2019  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Khristenko Ivan 30.03.01 ALM 4.40 1 833 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Loshkareva I.  

 2 Garbuznyak Vladislav 22.08.03 ALM 4.30 1 806 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  

 3 Zhumabekov Nursultan 06.11.01 VKO 3.80 2 674 Buchatskaya Ta. , Buchatsky Ev.  

vk Kultyshev Artur 20.03.04 ALM 3.40 3 0 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  

vk Belyaev Denis 04.03.04 ALM DNF   0 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  

 

№ Name 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60  3.70  3.80  3.90  4.00  4.20  4.30  4.40  4.50  4.60  Best Result 

 1 Khristenko Ivan             o  o  o  xo  xx  x  4.40 

 2 Zhumabekov Nursultan o xo o o xo  xxo  o  xxx              3.80 

 3 Belyaev Denis xxx                        DNF 

 4 Kultyshev Artur xo o o xxx                     3.40 

 5 Garbuznyak Vladislav              o  o xo  xxx      4.30 

 

Long Jump  

Date: 15.05.2019  
Time: 17:20  

Rank Name Born Region Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Ossinskiy Nikita 24.02.02 PVL 6.75 -0.4  2 869 Stepankovskiy A.  

 2 Rakhmanov Alexey 29.04.03 KZL 6.60 0.0  2 837 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  

 3 Li Erik 29.01.03 KZL 6.59 0.5  2 835 Umarov R. , Panov D.  

 4 Basiyev Alexey 04.08.01 KRG 6.36 0.0  2 786 Dudyeva T. , Zorina N.  
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Rank Name Born Region Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

 5 Bayadinov Ruslan 05.09.02 ALM 6.35 0.0  2 784 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  

 6 Redin Anton 04.04.01 KRG 6.28 0.0  2 769 Ivanishko L.. , Ivanishko V.. , Ivanishko S..  

 7 Ermanov Sultan 17.08.01 KZL 6.27 0.0  2 767 Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

 8 Lavrushenko Andrey 01.11.01 VKO 6.18 0.0  3 0 Dyagilev Bo., Ershov Se., Vesselsky Bo.  

 9 Kisin Abdulhamit 12.04.02 ALM 6.03 -0.7  3 0 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N.  

 10 Novachenko Vadim 18.02.02 ALM 6.02 -0.8  3 0 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  

 11 Bakhtin Vladislav 30.04.01 VKO 5.95 -2.1  3 0 Peshko L.  

 12 Medvedev Petr 15.07.02 ALM 5.92 -0.9  3 L Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 13 Zdrachuk Vlad 12.07.03 ALM 5.85 0.0  3 L Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  

 14 Zapadnya Maxim 04.08.03 ALM 4.85 0.3  2yu L Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 

№ Name 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Redin Anton 
х 6.16 6.16 6.10 6.28 6.17 

6.28 
-0.6 0.1 -0.4 -0.4 0.0 0.6 

 2 Bakhtin Vladislav 
5.53 5.95 5.73    

5.95 
-2.1 -0.1 -0.2    

 3 Basiyev Alexey 
6.16 х 6.29 6.33 6.35 6.36 

6.36 
-0.8 0.0 0.3 -0.1 0.6 0.0 

 4 Ermanov Sultan 
х 6.09 6.00 5.75 х 6.27 

6.27 
-0.6 -0.3 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 

 5 Lavrushenko Andrey 
6.10 6.18 6.00 5.71 5.28 5.20 

6.18 
-0.9 0.0 -0.1 -0.2 0.7 0.0 

 6 Novachenko Vadim 
х х 6.02    

6.02 
-1.4 0.0 -0.8    

 7 Ossinskiy Nikita 
6.38 6.69 6.75 6.45 6.52 х 

6.75 
-2.9 0.0 -0.4 0.2 -0.2 -0.3 

 8 Kisin Abdulhamit 
5.98 х 6.03    

6.03 
-1.5 0.0 -0.7    

 9 Medvedev Petr 
5.92 5.82 5.79    

5.92 
-0.9 0.0 -0.2    

 10 Bayadinov Ruslan 
х 6.28 6.27 6.12 6.29 6.35 

6.35 
-0.9 0.3 0.6 -0.1 0.1 0.0 

 11 Li Erik 
6.16 х х 6.21 6.43 6.59 

6.59 
-0.1 0.0 -1.2 0.0 0.0 0.5 

 12 Rakhmanov Alexey 6.31 6.23 6.44 6.13 6.33 6.60 6.60 
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0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.2 0.2 0.0 

 13 Zdrachuk Vlad 
5.53 5.50 5.85    

5.85 
-0.9 -0.6 0.0    

14  Zapadnya Maxim 
4.74 4.52 4.85    

4.85 
-0.9 -0.6 0.3    

 

Triple Jump  

Date: 16.05.2019  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Name Born Region Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Medvedev Petr 15.07.02 ALM 13.76 0.0  2 824 Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 2 Krasnov Alexandr 01.01.00 KRG 13.69 -0.2  2 817 Vanchurina A..  

 3 Basiyev Alexey 04.08.01 KRG 13.47 0.0  2 794 Dudyeva T. , Zorina N.  

 4 Zdrachuk Vlad 12.07.03 ALM 13.25 -0.7  2 L Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  

  Bashukov Maksim 27.12.02 PVL DNS    0 Valiyev R.  

 

№ Name 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1  Krasnov Alexandr 
х х х 13.69 х х 

13.69 
-0.2 -0.4 -1.0 -0.2 0.0 -0.6 

 2 Basiyev Alexey 
х 13.25 х 13.34 х 13.47 

13.47 
-0.2 0.0 0.9 0.3 -0.8 0.0 

 3 Medvedev Petr 
х 13.04 х 13.73 х 13.76 

13.76 
1.0 -0.2 0.1 0.0 -0.3 0.0 

 4 Bashukov Maksim 
      

DNS 
      

 5 Zdrachuk Vlad 
х х х 13.25 13.08 х 

13.25 
0.2 -0.2 -0.2 -0.7 0.7 -1.6 

 

Shot Put (6.0)  

Date: 15.05.2019  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Plotnikov Daniil 14.02.01 KRG 14.36  2 786 Ijbylyakova R.. , Gavrilova L..  

2 Astapenkov Sergey 12.04.02 SKO 13.83  2 754 Vinokurov V. , Grachev S.  

3 Dzalolov Yunushon 03.02.02 KRG 13.30  2 723 Gavrilova Ly. , Ijbulyakova R.  
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Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

4 Semenchuk Vyacheslav 31.12.00 PVL 12.64  3 684 Kolyev V.  

5 Lyssenko Alexandr 17.10.01 MNG 11.29  3 604 Rabayeva A.  

6 Khmelev Nikita 07.09.00 ALM 10.87  0 Mamontov A. , Lessovaya T.  

7 Mamayev Danil 09.06.00 MNG 10.12  0 Rabayeva A.  

8 Svet Еrdaulet 11.02.02 TKO 9.07  0 Slamidinov E.  

9 АмангеLді НұрбоL 15.02.03 TKO 8.81   L Slamidinov E.  

10 Zapadnya Maxim 04.08.03 ALM 7.55   L Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

11 Омир Марат 03.10.03 TKO 7.27   L Slamidinov E.  

  Menshikov Danil 24.07.01 KRG DNS   L Gavrilova Ly. , Ijbulyakova R.  

 

№ Name 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Mamayev Danil 9.67 х 9.82  10.12 -  -  10.12  

2 Khmelev Nikita  х  10.74 10.33  х  10.87  9.90  10.87  

3 Semenchuk Vyacheslav  11.70 11.66  11.66  12.64  12.14  12.28  12.64  

4 Plotnikov Daniil  14.24 14.36  13.97  х  13.97  14.00  14.36  

5 Menshikov Danil             DNS  

6 Lyssenko Alexandr  9.82 10.96  11.29  10.69  -  -  11.29  

7 Dzalolov Yunushon  13.04 х  12.99  13.30  х  х  13.30  

8 Свет ЕрдауLет 9.07 9.03  х        9.07  

9 Astapenkov Sergey x  13.83  13.23  13.10  13.71  13.14  13.83  

10 АмангеLді НұрбоL 8.36  8.62  8.81         8.81 

11 Zapadnya Maxim 7.55   х  х        7.55 

12 Омир Марат х  7.27  х         7.27 

 

Discus Throw (1.750)  

Date: 16.05.2019  
Time: 10:40  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Plotnikov Daniil 14.02.01 KRG 45.96 1 803 Ijbylyakova R.. , Gavrilova L..  

 2 Bolesta Vitaliy 31.10.01 SKO 40.73 2 708 Myrzabayev A.  

 3 Korotkov Kirill 12.12.00 SKO 39.02 2 677 Ektova N. , Kondratyev O.  

 4 Dzalolov Yunushon 03.02.02 KRG 37.81 3 655 Gavrilova Ly. , Ijbulyakova R.  

 5 Lukichev Dmitry 08.01.01 VKO 36.39 3 629 Kruglikov Al. , Kruglikova M.  

 6 Menshikov Danil 24.07.01 KRG 35.84 3 619 Gavrilova Ly. , Ijbulyakova R.  
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Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

 7 Khmelev Nikita 07.09.00 ALM 32.55 3 559 Mamontov A. , Lessovaya T.  

 8 Golub Maxim 19.08.01 SKO 31.12  L Kondratyev O. , Martynovskaya O.  

9 Astapenkov Sergey 12.04.02 SKO 26.70   0 Vinokurov V. , Grachev S.  

 

№ Name 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Khmelev Nikita 32.50  30.17  32.55  х  х  30.37  32.55 

 2 Korotkov Kirill  30.58  32.29  36.78 36.66  х  39.02  39.02 

 3 Lukichev Dmitry  36.39 х  33.57  х  35.23  32.94  36.39 

 4 Plotnikov Daniil  43.61 45.34  х  х  45.96  45.67  45.96 

 5 Menshikov Danil 35.60  33.00  х  34.15  35.84  35.82  35.84 

 6 Golub Maxim  27.10 29.50  29.04  31.12  х  30.31  31.12 

 7 Bolesta Vitaliy  35.54 39.36  40.24  39.18  40.73  х  40.73 

 8 Dzalolov Yunushon 36.02  34.19  х  35.92  37.81  х  37.81 

 9 Astapenkov Sergey 26.70  х  х        26.70 

 

Hammer Throw (6.0) 

Date: 15.05.2019  
Time: 10:40  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Lukichev Dmitry 08.01.01 VKO 42.80    0 Kruglikov Al. , Kruglikova M.  

 2 Menshikov Danil 24.07.01 KRG 39.90    0 Gavrilova Ly. , Ijbulyakova R.  

 3 Dzalolov Yunushon 03.02.02 KRG 38.10    L Gavrilova Ly. , Ijbulyakova R.  

 

№ Name 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1  Lukichev Dmitry 39.10  42.80  41.57  х  42.19  42.80  42.80  

 2 Menshikov Danil  34.72  33.81 36.56  х  39.90  39.25  39.90  

 3 Dzalolov Yunushon  х 37.64   х х  38.10  х  38.10  

 

Javelin Throw  

Date: 16.05.2019  
Time: 13:00  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Lyssenko Alexandr 17.10.01 MNG 50.42 3  682 Rabayeva A.  
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Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

 2 Shamshaev Damir 05.01.03 KZL 44.66 3  602 Beysembaev N.  

 3 Mamayev Danil 09.06.00 MNG 44.64 3  601 Rabayeva A.  

 4 Yegizbai Maksut 16.05.01 KZL 41.60   0 Karakulov Z. , Auesbai G.  

 5 Nabiev Nurimzhan 06.06.02 KZL 40.60   0 Sarbasova R. , Ketebaev M.  

 6 Svet Еdaulet 11.02.02 TKO 40.34   L Slamidinov E.  

 7 Omir Marat 03.10.03 TKO 35.70   L Сlамидинов Е.  

 8 Kairatulu Askar 30.07.02 KZL 33.10   L Karakulov Z. , Auesbai G.  

 9 Amangeldy Nurbol 15.02.03 TKO 29.58   L Slamidinov E.  

 

№ Name 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Mamayev Danil х  39.40  -  -  42.55  44.64  44.64  

2 Yegizbai Maksut х  40.98  40.51  41.60  х  х  41.60  

3 Lyssenko Alexandr  х 41.77  49.05  50.42  х  х  50.42  

4 Svet Еdaulet  31.87  27.50  36.00 32.30  40.34  х  40.34  

5 Nabiev Nurimzhan 37.70  37.58  37.65  х  39.77  40.60  40.60  

6 Kairatulu Askar х  32.53  х  х  х  33.10  33.10  

7 Shamshaev Damir 39.56  х  х  44.66  44.10  41.70  44.66  

8 Amangeldy Nurbol  х 29.58  х        29.58  

9 Omir Marat  29.80 31.75  33.20  35.09  35.70  31.54   35.70 

 

Decathlon  

Date: 15-16.05.2019  
 

Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Ramet Adil 30.05.00 MNG 6014  1 1646 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

 2 Dementyev Sergey 18.06.01 KRG 4976  2 1334 Tihovskiy A. , Kychina S.  

 3 Grigoriev Roman 13.06.01 VKO 4586  3 0 Lushpay Ra. , Kruglikov A.  

 4 Ramazanov Dmitriy 24.02.01 MNG 4316  3 0 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

 Yakimov Maxim 20.04.00 KRG DNF   0 Kirsanov N. , Kirsanova A. , Plotnikov S.  

 

№ Name 100 m 
Long 
Jump 

Shot Put High Jump 400 m 110 H m 
Discus 
Throw 

Pole 
Vault 

Javelin 
Throw 

1500 m Results 

1 Yakimov Maxim 
12.28 
(0.9) 

5.64 
(-0.1) 

8.29 
 

DNS       DNF 
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597 510 384 

2 Ramet Adil 
11.36 
(0.9) 
782 

6.89 
(0.0) 
788 

12.53 
 

639 

1.84 
 

661 

53.90 
 

644 

16.06 
(-0.8) 
726 

32.81 
 

520 

3.60 
 

509 

36.64 
 

394 

5:40.06 
 

351 
6014 

3 Ramazanov Dmitriy 
12.18 
(0.9) 
616 

5.42 
(-0.2) 
465 

7.93 
 

362 

1.75 
 

585 

56.43 
 

543 

19.36 
(-0.8) 
401 

18.84 
 

250 

2.70 
 

286 

24.90 
 

228 

4:56.52 
 

580 
4316 

4 Grigoriev Roman 
12.46 
(0.9) 
563 

6.04 
(-0.2) 
595 

771 
 

349 

1.78 
 

610 

59.39 
 

435 

18.31 
(-0.8) 
495 

22.48 
 

319 

3.80 
 

562 

30.26 
 

303 

5:39.19 
 

355 
4586 

5 Dementyev Sergey 
12.1 
(0.9) 
616 

6.08 
(-0.1) 
604 

12.47 
 

635 

1.93 
 

740 

57.55 
 

500 

17.12 
(-0.8) 
612 

29.91 
 

463 
0 

40.86 
 

455 

5:40.02 
 

351 
4976 
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 WOMEN 
100 m 

Date: 15.05.2019  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Name Born Region Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Trifonova Anastasiya 14.09.01 ALM 12.42Q 0.3 12.37 -0.3 KMS  919 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova  

 2 Sytina Alexandra 09.01.03 ALM 12.34Q 0.8 12.48 -0.3 KMS 925 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N.  

 3 Misheeva Arina 02.02.02 MNG 12.39Q 1.3 12.55 -0.3 KMS 916 Bodritskaya S. , Martirossova V. , Slavnov D.  

 4 Zalyubovskaya Alexandra 17.09.02 PVL 12.53q 0.3 12.62 -0.3  1 889 Stepankovskiy A.  

 5 Osipova Yliana 27.02.00 KST 12.61q 0.8 12.72 -0.3  1 874 BARIBAN D.  

 6 Platitsyna Violetta 23.01.03 KST 12.82q 1.3 12.83 -0.3  1 835 Bariban D.  

 7 Bichurina Arina 23.06.03 ALM 12.92q 1.3 13.16 -0.3  1 817 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N.  

 8 Koshanova Tomiris 19.01.00 KRG 12.99Q 1.3 13.31 -0.3  2 805 Stolyarskaya A.. , Lebedeva L.. , Ivanishko L..  

 9 Dubina Anna 11.09.00 PVL 13.13 0.8    2 780 Alekseev V.  

 10 Klimentieva Margarita 09.11.02 KST 13.16 1.3    2 775 Bariban D.  

 11 Atumzhanova Tomiris 22.10.03 PVL 13.20 1.3    2 L Alekseev V.  

 12 Sviridova Diana 11.03.01 ALM 13.27 1.3    2 L Bodrickaya S. , Gusev V.  

 13 Fedossova Dayana 13.07.01 KZL 13.34 0.8    2 743 Panov Dm. , Umarov Ru.  

 14 Baran AnNRSTasiya 06.03.01 PVL 13.43 1.3    2 L Butin S.  

 14 Bezverkhova Sofia 10.08.02 VKO 13.43 0.8    2 728 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta.  

 16 Zaripova Nelli 27.03.02 KST 13.45 0.3    2 L Kyznetsova E. , Synarbaeva L.  

 17 Demchenko Daria 12.01.01 VKO 13.47 1.3    2 721 Kruglikov Al. , Kruglikova M.  

 18 Mozgovaya Marina 20.08.02 PVL 13.49 0.3    2 L Kolyev V.  

 19 Mamekova Albina 27.07.01 SKO 13.50 0.3    2 716 Bychaev A. , Frolova N. , Ektova N. , Ektova Y.  

 20 Berikzhanova Anel 09.04.00 АКМ 13.53 0.3    2 711 Adilova A.  

 21 Zhangirova Gulzada 05.01.00 PVL 13.59 0.8    2 L Valiyev R.  

 22 Ustinovich Elina 12.09.03 VKO 13.82 0.3    2 663 Kukin Pa.  

 23 Eremeyevskaya Tatyana 02.10.01 PVL 14.12 1.3    3 L Stepankovskiy A.  

  Mirgorodskaya Victoriya 04.07.03 PVL DNF      0 Valiyev R.  

vk Bromat Valeria 25.06.04 VKO 12.44 1.3    1 0 Vesselsky Bo.  

 

200 m 

Date: 16.05.2019  
Time: 16:30  

Rank Name Born Region Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Sytina Alexandra 09.01.03 ALM 25.54Q -0.2 25.32 -0.1  KMS 913 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N.  
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Rank Name Born Region Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

2 Trifonova Anastasiya 14.09.01 ALM 25.76Q -0.1 25.40 -0.1  KMS 905 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova  

3 Zalyubovskaya Alexandra 17.09.02 PVL 25.46Q 0.4 25.60 -0.1 KMS 900 Stepankovskiy A.  

4 Gubanova Inna 07.06.00 KRG 25.71q 0.4 25.71 -0.1  1 878 Senkin A.. , Mashtakov Y.. , Denisko A..  

5 Misheeva Arina 01.02.02 MNG 26.14q -0.1 25.80 -0.1  1 870 Bodritskaya S. , Martirossova V. , Slavnov D.  

6 Kaisanova Ayim 19.03.02 VKO 26.54q 0.4 26.57 -0.1  1 805 Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  

7 Klimentieva Margarita 09.11.02 KST 27.45q -0.1 27.21 -0.1  2 750 Bariban D.  

8 Zaripova Iana 27.03.02 KST 27.60Q -0.4 27.42 -0.1  2 L Kyznetsova E. , Synarbaeva L.  

 9 Koshanova Tomiris 19.01.00 KRG 27.59 -0.1   2  719 Stolyarskaya A.. , Lebedeva L.. , Ivanishko L..  

 10 May Mariya 16.12.03 MNG 27.59 -0.2    2 719 Martirossova V.. , Grigoryan V.  

11 Volkova  Elizaveta 07.07.02 ALM 27.62 -0.1   2 L Pankratova K. Doroshenko Y. 

 12 Mozgovaya Marina 20.08.02 PVL 27.74 -0.4    2 707 Kolyev V.  

 13 Bezverkhova Sofia 10.08.02 VKO 27.75 -0.4    2 706 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta.  

 13 Sukhorukova Mariya 08.03.03 VKO 27.75 -0.2    2 706 Ustyantseva O.  

 15 Zaripova Nelli 27.03.02 KST 27.81 -0.4    2 L Kyznetsova E. , Synarbaeva L.  

 16 Baran Anastasiya 06.03.01 PVL 27.87 -0.4    2 696 Butin S.  

 17 Dubinina Anastasia 27.10.01 KST 27.90 0.4    2 L Bariban D.  

 18 Evdokimova Veronika 08.04.03 SKO 27.97 -0.2    2 688 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko Ta.  

 19 Mirgorodskaya Victoriya 04.07.03 PVL 28.01 -0.1    2 L Valiyev R.  

 20 Galiyeva Zemfira 07.03.03 SKO 28.11 -0.2    2 678 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko Ta.  

 21 Berikzhanova Anel 09.04.00 АКМ 28.26 -0.2    2 666 Adilova A.  

 22 Platitsyna Violetta 23.01.03 KST 28.54 -0.2    2 644 Bariban D.  

 23 Gerassimova Kseniya 26.10.01 MNG 28.68 -0.1    2 634 Martirossova V. , Martirossov A. , Grigoryan V.  

 24 Fokina Anastasiya 26.05.02 ZHBL 28.73 0.4    2 630 Bodritskaya S. , Telegin A.  

 25 Eremeyevskaya Tatyana 02.10.01 PVL 29.06 0.4    3 L Stepankovskiy A.  

 26 Tokareva Darya 29.12.02 SKO 29.36 -0.4    3 0 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

 27 Sviridova Diana 11.03.01 ALM 29.38 0.4    3 0 Bodrickaya S. , Gusev V.  

 28 Pavlova Maria 14.06.03 SKO 32.06 -0.1     L Litvinenko P. , Artushenko T.  

  Osipova Yliana 27.02.00 KST DNS      0 BARIBAN D.  

  Vantyusova Nataliya 03.09.03 KRG DNS      0 Ahmetov Z.  

vk Sultan Aizhan 05.10.04 SHMK 27.41 0.4    2 L Kokanbaev K.  
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400 m 

Date: 15.05.2019  
Time: 16:20  

Rank Name Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Efremova Ekaterina 08.06.00 VKO 58.33Q 57.71 1 915 Vesselsky B.  

2 Kaisanova Ayim 19.03.02 VKO 58.54Q 58.53 1 887 Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  

3 Ulbriht Nataliya 08.04.00 KRG 59.94Q 58.85 1 876 Ageyev A. ,Ageyeva T.  

5 Zaripova Iana 27.03.02 KST 59.99q 59.44 1 856 Kyznetsova E. , Synarbaeva L.  

4 Yurchenko Nadezhda 25.12.02 SKO 1:00.85q 58.85 1 876 Litvinenko P. , Denisko Al.  

6 Mitrofanova Regina 18.08.01 VKO 1:00.84q 1:00.93 2 L Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  

7 Tongriberganova Sitora 22.08.03 ALM 1:00.40q 1:01.52 2 824 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N.  

8 Akentieva Alena 08.04.02 VKO 1:01.56q 1:02.17 2 786 Lukashina Na.  

9 Iskanderova Anastasia 13.02.03 VKO 1:01.67  2 L Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  

10 Agafonova Ekaterina 13.11.01 MNG 1:01.75   2 779 Martirossova V. , Martirossov A. , Grigoryan V.  

11 Zagrivaya Tatyana 01.07.02 KST 1:02.15   2 767 Kuvaldina G.  

12 Volkova Elizaveta 07.07.02 ALM 1:02.16  2 L Pankratova K. Doroshenko Y. 

13 Sukhorukova Mariya 08.03.03 VKO 1:02.94   2 L Ustyantseva O.  

14 Evdokimova Veronika 08.04.03 SKO 1:03.36   2 728 Litvinenko P.  Artuchenko Ta.  

15 Galiyeva Zemfira 07.03.03 SKO 1:03.47   2 L Litvinenko P, Artyushenko T.  

16 Dubinina Anastasia 27.10.01 KST 1:03.78   2 L Bariban D.  

17 May Mariya 16.12.03 MNG 1:04.43   3 0 Martirossova V.. , Grigoryan V.  

18 Kovalenko Natalia 21.02.03 KST 1:04.64   3 0 Savgyrov A.  

19 Tokareva Darya 29.12.02 SKO 1:04.95   3 0 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

20 Fokina Anastasiya 26.05.02 ZHBL 1:05.25   3 0 Bodritskaya S. , Telegin A.  

21 Gaisina Guzelya 25.05.02 KRG 1:05.68   3 0 Dudar T. , Konik V.  

22 Pahandrina Alena 16.01.01 SKO 1:05.84   3 L Tagirov R.  

23 Abramenko Margarita 25.12.02 SKO 1:06.11   3 L Litvinenko P. Artushenko Ta.  

24 Kudryavtseva Angelina 21.02.03 SKO 1:08.20   3 L Litvinenko P. , Artushenko T.  

25 Gorshkova Anzhelika 25.10.03 SKO 1:10.17   L Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

26 Filina Darya 12.02.03 SKO 1:12.20   L Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

  Gerassimova Kseniya 26.10.01 MNG DNS    0 Martirossova V. , Martirossov A. , Grigoryan V.  

vk Sultan Aizhan 05.10.04 SHMK 1:02.55   2 0 Kokanbaev K.  
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800 m 

Date: 17.05.2019  
Time: 08:30  

Rank Name Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Plekhanova Uliana 02.12.01 KST 2:26.60q 2:17.77 1 866 Borzov A. , Petrova V.  

2 Mokhireva Alexandra 22.04.02 KRG 2:26.85q 2:19.33 1 842 Dudar T. , Konik V.  

3 Mitrofanova Regina 18.08.01 VKO 2:19.94Q 2:19.88 1 834 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

4 Zagrivaya Tatyana 01.07.02 KST 2:26.60Q 2:21.00 1 817 Kuvaldina G.  

5 Ulbriht Nataliya 08.04.00 KRG 2:22.68q 2:21.15 1 815 Ageyev An. , Ageyeva Ta.  

6 Gritsai Ekaterina 01.01.00 KST 2:20.72q 2:23.83 2 775 Savgyrov A.  

7 Iskanderova Anastasia 13.02.03 VKO 2:23.60q 2:24.26 2 778 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

8 Akentieva Alena 08.04.02 VKO 2:27.43q DNS 2 723 Lukashina Na.  

9 Taranenko Anastasia 15.12.02 VKO 2:29.97    2  L Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  

10 Agafonova Ekaterina 13.11.01 MNG 2:30.61   2 679 Martirossova V. , Martirossov A. , Grigoryan V.  

11 Kovalenko Natalia 21.02.03 KST 2:32.33   2 L Savgyrov A.  

12 Kudryavtseva Angelina 21.02.03 SKO 2:36.39   3 0 Litvinenko P. , Artushenko T.  

13 Abramenko Margarita 25.12.02 SKO 2:38.34   3 0 Litvinenko P. , Artushenko Ta.  

14 Yurchenko Anastasia 28.05.03 SKO 2:40.52   3 0 Litvinenko P. , Abdrakhmanov Sa.  

15 Gorshkova Anzhelika 25.10.03 SKO 2:41.76   3 L Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

16 Filina Darya 12.02.03 SKO 2:53.19   3 L Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

vk Nurmamet Akbayan 01.06.04 ALO 2:29.45   2 0 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M.  

vk Sysoeva Yekaterina 08.09.04 ALM 2:27.38   2 0 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

 

1500 m 

Date: 15.05.2019  
Time: 10:50  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Plekhanova Uliana 02.12.01 KST 4:48.94  1 844 Borzov Andrei Viktorovich An. , Petrova Valentina Grigorevna Va.  

 2 Gritsai Ekaterina 01.01.00 KST 5:02.70  2 754 Savgyrov A.  

 3 Alpeeva Darya 20.05.03 SKO 5:16.24  2 670 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

 4 Zeynalova Riana 19.11.00 ALM 5:23.17  3 0 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

 5 Taranenko Anastasia 15.12.02 VKO 5:27.81  3 0 Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  

 6 Yurchenko Anastasia 28.05.03 SKO 5:28.91  3 0 Litvinenko P. , Abdrakhmanov Sa.  

 7 Kazachenko Nadezhda 01.11.02 SKO 5:29.71  3 0 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

 vk Gladysheva Arina 10.11.05 VKO 4:49.24  1  Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

vk Nurmamet Akbayan 01.06.04 ALO 4:55.82  2  Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M.  
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3000 m 

Date: 17.05.2019  
Time: 09:55  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Kerimova Madina 29.05.01 ALO 10:38.64 2 800 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M.  

 2 Alpeeva Darya 20.05.03 SKO 11:22.24 2 680 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

 3 Kazachenko Nadezhda 01.11.02 SKO 12:20.44 3 0 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

 4 Noskova Yekaterina 09.04.01 ZKO 13:57.32  0 Zhaletdenov N.  

  Sherepetova Dana 01.01.01 KZL DNS   L Sarbasova R.  

vk Gladysheva Arina 10.11.05 VKO 10:20.86  1  Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

vk Kuralbay Akbilek 11.07.04 SHMK DNF    Kokanbaev K.  

 

5000 m  

Date: 15.05.2019  
Time: 17:10  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Zhumai Luiza 13.04.03 NRST 19:47.87 3 0 Saparksanov A.  

 Panasenko Galina 06.08.01 KZL DNF  0 Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm. , Yingkind Ir.  

 Noskova Yekaterina 09.04.01 ZKO DNF  0 Zhaletdenov N.  

vk Kuralbay Akbilek 11.07.04 SHMK 19:10.70 2 L Kokanbaev K.  

 

Relay 4х100  

Date: 15.05.2019  
Time: 17:50  

Rank Name Region Final Class  Points  

 1 Klimentieva Margarita, Osipova Yliana, Platitsyna Violetta, Zaripova Nelli KST 49.95 1 899 

 2 Atumzhanova Tomiris, Baran Anastasiya, Dubina Anna,Mirgorodskaya Victoriya PVL 50.76 1 869 

 3 Demchenko Daria, Efremova Ekaterina, Kaisanova Ayim, Zavodina Anastasia VKO 51.10 2 856 

 Bichurina Arina, Makhsutova Adina, Sytina Alexandra,Trifonova Anastasiya ALM DQ   0  

 

Relay 4х400 m 

Date: 17.05.2019  
Time: 11:30  

Rank Name Region Final Class  Points  

1 Efremova Ekaterina, Kaisanova Ayim, Mitrofanova Regina, Malezhina Svetlana VKO 3:58.84 1  908 
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Rank Name Region Final Class  Points  

2 Koshanova Tomiris, Gubanova Inna, Mokhireva Alexandra, Ulbriht Nataliya,  KRG 3:59.16 1  906 

3 Plekhanova Uliana, Klimentieva Margarita, Zaripova Iana, Zaripova Nelli KST 4:01.54 2  888 

4 Evdokimova Veronika, Galiyeva Zemfira, Yurchenko Nadezhda,Yurchenko Nadezhda SKO 4:14.61 2  793 

5 Mirgorodskaya Viktorya, Baran Anastasiya,Eremeevskaya Tatyana,Mozgovaya Marina PVL 4:30.47 3  0 

 

100 m H  

Date: 16.05.2019  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Name Born Region Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Dubina Anna 11.09.00 PVL 14.95 -0.1  KMS 901 Alekseev V.  

2 Yatsenko Kseniya 13.10.00 АКМ 15.00 -0.1 1  895 Chyiko Va. , Solodovnik Ek.  

3 Atumzhanova Tomiris 22.10.03 PVL 15.27 -0.1  1 863 Alekseev V.  

4 Demchenko Daria 12.01.01 VKO 15.58 -0.1  1 827 Kruglikov Al. , Kruglikova M.  

5 Kudashkina Yekaterina 09.03.03 ALO 16.85 -0.1  2 L Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

 

400 m H 

Date: 17.05.2019  
Time: 09:00  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Efremova Ekaterina 08.06.00 VKO 1:03.16 1 931 Vesselsky Bo.  

2 Malezhina Svetlana 15.06.00 VKO 1:04.25 1 901 Lyoshina Da. , Lyoshin Vl.  

3 Yatsenko Kseniya 13.10.00 АКМ 1:05.26 1 874 Chyiko Va. , Solodovnik Ek.  

4 Tongriberganova Sitora 22.08.03 ALM 1:05.54 1 866 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N.  

5 Sabirova Umida 06.04.00 ALM 1:10.80 2 730 Bodrickaya S. , Pankratova K.  

6 Mamekova Albina 27.07.01 SKO 1:10.88 2 728 Bychaev A. , Frolova N. , Ektova N. , Ektova Y.  

7 Gaisina Guzelya 25.05.02 KRG 1:15.62 3 0 Dudar T. , Konik V.  

8 Pahandrina Alena 16.01.01 SKO 1:16.44 3 0 Tagirov R.  

 

SC 3000 m  

Date: 16.05.2019  
Time: 17:10  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Kerimova Madina 29.05.01 ALO 11:35.70 1 877 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M.  

2 Darya Trofimova 17.07.00 SKO 12:11.14 2 802 Litvinenko Pe.  

3 Panasenko Galina 06.08.01 KZL 12:19.80 2 784 Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm. , Yingkind Ir.  
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Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

4 Brauer Alina 05.11.01 ALO 13:19.80 3 0 Baizakov R. , Volodin G.  

 

RW 10000 m  

Date: 16.05.2019  
Time: 08:00  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Morozova Kristina 18.01.01 ALM 51:38.60 1 867 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Vinokurov V.  

 2 Boltova Yekaterina 01.07.01 ALM 56:09.70 2 732 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  

 3 Buturlina Mariya 11.07.02 ALM 56:37.00 2 L Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  

 4 Zhumai Luiza 13.04.03 NRST 57:40.30 2 690 Saparksanov A.  

 5 Sharahmetova Rizvana 19.09.02 ALM 58:36.50 2 664 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  

 6 No Kseniy 02.04.01 АКМ 1:01:07 3 0 Krahmalev A.  

 

High Jump  

Date: 15.05.2019  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Matveeva Elizaveta 09.12.01 VKO 1.80 MS  1023 Peshko L.  

2 Kuchina Ekaterina 19.11.01 KRG 1.65  1 878 Kuchina S.  

3 Korneichenko Anna 12.02.01 KRG 1.60  1 830 Ivanishko L.. , Ivanishko V..  

4 Kharitonova Kristina 08.01.01 VKO 1.50  2 735 Lushpay Ra.  

5 Ustinovich Elina 12.09.03 VKO 1.50  2 735 Kukin Pa.  

6 Kochneva Ekaterina 16.05.02 KRG 1.45  3 687 Kazanina Sv. , Uleva Io.  

vk Novachenko Anna 20.05.05 ALM 1.55  2 L Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  

 

№ Name 1.40  1.45  1.50  1.55  1.60  1.65  1.70  1.75  1.80  1.84  Best Result 

 1 Kharitonova Kristina  o o xxx              1.50 

 2 Korneichenko Anna  o o o xxo xxx     1.60 

 3 Kuchina Ekaterina       o  o  xxo  xxx        1.65 

 4 Matveeva Elizaveta         o  o  o  o xxo  xxx  1.80 

 5 Kochneva Ekaterina xo   o  xxx               1.45 

 6 Novachenko Anna o  o  o  xo  xxx            1.55 

 7 Ustinovich Elina o o xo xxx              1.50 
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Pole Vault  

Date: 15.05.2019  
Time: 15:00  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Ivanova Polina 03.12.02 ALM 3.70  KMS 868 Gorbunov V.  

  Yermakova Anastasiya 25.06.00 ALM DNS   0 Gorbunov V.  

  Kolos Anastasiya 12.01.03 ALM DNS   0 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  

 

№ Name 3.40  3.50  3.60  3.70  3.80  3.85  Best Result 

 1 Yermakova Anastasiya                      DNS  

 2 Ivanova Polina o    x x  o o   o   x   x x   3.70  

 3 Kolos Anastasiya                      DNS  

 

Long Jump  

Date: 15.05.2019  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Name Born Region Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Zavodina Anastasia 01.04.00 VKO 5.64 -1.6 1 921 Lyoshina Da. , Lyoshin Vl.  

 2 Eremina Valeria 09.02.02 SKO 5.62 0.4 1 916 Bevza O. , Ektova N. , Ektova Y.  

 3 Fedossova Dayana 13.07.01 KZL 5.26 -0.1 2 839 Panov Dm. , Umarov Ru.  

 4 Bichurina Arina 23.06.03 ALM 5.20 -0.8 2 826 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N.  

 5 Vantyusova Nataliya 03.09.03 KRG 5.19 0.8 2 824 Ahmetov Z.  

 6 Ovchinnikova Tatyana 21.03.01 ALM 5.11 -0.9 2 807 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

 7 Ibrayeva Aiya 19.07.02 KZL 5.10 0.9 2 805 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V. , Sarmankulova A.  

 8 Zhangirova Gulzada 05.01.00 PVL 4.93 0.0 3 0 Valiyev R.  

  Ismail Darina 14.02.00 ALM NM   0 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

vk Bromat Valeria 25.06.04 VKO 5.44 -0.6 2 L Vesselsky Bo.  

 

№ Name 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Zhangirova Gulzada 
4.42 4.31 х 4.64 х 4.93 

4.93 
-0.9 -0.6 -0.1 0.0 0.3 0.0 

 2 Ismail Darina 
х х х    

NM 
0.0 -0.3 0.0    

3 Zavodina Anastasia 
5.52 5.58 х х х 5.64 

5.64 
-1.4 0.0 0.0 -0.6 0.0 -1.6 
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4 Ovchinnikova Tatyana 
5.11 5.00 5.04 х 5.05 4.97 

5.11 
-0.9 -2.0 0.0 0.0 0.6 -0.9 

5 Fedossova Dayana 
5.26 х х х 5.00 х 

5.26 
-0.1 0.0 -1.8 -1.9 1.0 -1.1 

6 Eremina Valeria 
5.08 4.64 х х 5.62 5.46 

5.62 
-0.2 -1.6 0.0 0.0 0.4 -0.6 

7 Ibrayeva Aiya 
4.97 4.96 4.84 5.10 3.89 4.75 

5.10 
-0.1 -0.1 0.0 0.9 -0.9 -0.9 

8 Bichurina Arina 
- 4.95 5.20 х 4.85 5.03 

5.20 
-0.8 0.2 -0.8 -0.1 0.5 -1.2 

9 Bromat Valeria 
5.23 5.41 5.44    

5.44 
-1.0 -1.6 -0.6    

10 Vantyusova Nataliya 
3.95 5.10 5.04 х 5.19 5.11 

5.19 
-0.9 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.8 -1.1 

 

Triple Jump  

Date: 16.05.2019  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Name Born Region Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Akhmetova Laura 29.02.00 ALM 12.63 0.0 1 978 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

 2 Ovchinnikova Tatyana 21.03.01 ALM 11.97 -0.1 2 911 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

 
 

№ Name 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Akhmetova Laura 
х х 12.60 х 12.63 12.05 

12.63 
0.0 0.3 0.0 0.1 0.0 -0.2 

 2 Ovchinnikova Tatyana 
х 11.91 11.97 11.85 х х 

11.97 
0.0 0.4 -0.1 0.2 0.0 -0.2 

 

Shot Put  

Date: 15.05.2019  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vorontcova Alina 26.03.03 ALM 11.65 2 688 Lessovaya T. , Mamontov A.  

2 Grusha Iana 14.08.02 KST 11.47 2 677 Blinov Sergei Nikolaevich Se. , Borisov Valerii Aleksandrovich Va.  
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Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

3 Korobova Evelina 29.04.02 KRG 11.46 2 676 Ivanishko S.. , Stolyarskaya A..  

4 Rzakulieva Sarifa 05.02.00 ALM 11.14 2 656 Nazarova T. , Tupin S.  

5 Tarasova Polina 03.07.00 KRG 10.76 2 627 Kazanina S. , Uleva I.  

6 Andreikovets Ekaterina 08.02.02 KRG 10.42 2 612 Ivanishko S..  

7 Ionova Svetlana 08.04.01 KRG 9.43 3 L Gavrilova Ly. , Ijbulyakova R.  

 
 

№ Name 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Rzakulieva Sarifa х 10.90 10.32 10.94 11.14 х 11.14 

 2 Tarasova Polina 9.84 9.91 10.76 10.26 9.94 х 10.76 

 3 Ionova Svetlana 9.34 9.43 х х 9.00 8.90 9.43 

 4 Andreikovets Ekaterina 9.25 х 10.18 х 10.42 10.34 10.42 

 5 Korobova Evelina 10.72 11.46 10.53 10.72 10.81 11.04 11.46 

 6 Grusha Iana 10.77 10.14 10.76 11.47 10.75 11.33 11.47 

 7 Vorontcova Alina 10.16 10.88 10.98 10.55 10.77 11.65 11.65 

 

Discus Throw  

Date: 16.05.2019  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Vorontcova Alina 26.03.03 ALM 39.90  2 703 Lessovaya T. , Mamontov A.  

 2 Andreikovets Ekaterina 08.02.02 KRG 37.04  2 650 Ivanishko S. 

 3 Grusha Iana 14.08.02 KST 35.68  2 626 Blinov Sergei Nikolaevich Se. , Borisov Valerii Aleksandrovich Va.  

 4 Korobova Evelina 29.04.02 KRG 30.64  3 534 Ivanishko S., Stolyarskaya A..  

 

№ Name 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Andreikovets Ekaterina  х  32.01 37.04  х  х  35.80  37.04  

 2 Korobova Evelina  25.40  30.64  х 29.00  29.20  х  30.64  

 3 Grusha Iana 34.60  34.40  35.68  х  32.04  33.24  35.68  

 4 Vorontcova Alina  х  38.80  х 39.04  39.90  38.64  39.90  

 

 
Hammer Throw 
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Date: 15.05.2019  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1  Kaloshina Anastasia 14.08.01 VKO 49.00   1 755 Kukin Pa.  

 2 Tolegenova Leila 06.03.02 VKO 38.37   3 585 Kukin Pa.  

 3 Ionova Svetlana 08.04.01 KRG 37.85   3 577 Gavrilova Ly. , Ijbulyakova R.  

 

№ Name 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1  Ionova Svetlana 37.58  37.85  37.30  х  35.65  х  37.85  

 2 Kaloshina Anastasia  47.90 х  49.00  48.95  48.14  45.00  49.00  

 3 Tolegenova Leila 38.15  38.37  38.32  х  х  37.57  38.37  

 

Javelin Throw 

Date: 16.05.2019  
Time: 11:50  

Rank Name Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Kochneva Ekaterina 16.05.02 KRG 35.43 2 472 Kazanina Sv. , Uleva Io.  

 2 Blazhenets Milana 21.06.02 АКМ 30.73 3 406 Chyiko Va. , Solodovnik E.  

 3 Rzakulieva Sarifa 05.02.00 ALM 30.60 3 404 Nazarova T. , Tupin S.  

 4 Pak Lilia 17.04.02 KZL 29.88 3 394 Karakulov Z. , Auesbai G.  

 5 Kalniaz Balausa 08.08.02 KZL 25.10  0 Karakulov Z. , Auesbai G.  

 

№ Name 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Rzakulieva Sarifa  30.20 30.60  26.94  31.14  29.38  30.50  30.60  

 2 Pak Lilia 27.38  25.40  29.88  29.20  28.64  х  29.88  

 3 Kochneva Ekaterina 33.00  33.00  35.43  32.57  х  30.80  35.43  

 4 Blazhenets Milana 25.65  х  28.23  30.73  27.00  26.00  30.73  

 5 Kalniaz Balausa  х х  25.10  х  24.86  х  25.10  

 

Heptathlon  

Date: 16-17.05.2019  
 

Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Makhsutova Adina 12.03.02 ALM 4846 KMS  1702 Nazarova T. , Yuda Y.  
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Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 2 Tarasova Polina 03.07.00 KRG 3913  2 1346 Kazanina S. , Uleva I.  

 3 Olhovik Mariya 06.07.00 KRG 3500  2 1190 Kazanina Sv. , Uleva Io.  

 4 Kharitonova Kristina 08.01.01 VKO 3464  2 1176 Lushpay Ra.  

 5 Myssina Sabira 08.04.02 MNG 3448  2 1170 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

 

№ Name 100 H m 
High 
Jump 

Shot Put 200 m 
Long 
Jump 

Javelin 
Throw 

800 m Results 

 1 Tarasova Polina 
17.11 
(-0.9) 
584 

1.60 
 

736 

10.94 
 

591 

28.74 
(0.0) 
574 

5.08 
(0.0) 
581 

22.46 
 

335 

2:45.48 
 

512 
3913 

 2 Olhovik Mariya 
17.49 
(-0.9) 
547 

1.33 
 

439 

7.60 
 

374 

28.00 
(0.0) 
631 

5.19 
(0.2) 
612 

17.19 
 

237 

2:32.21 
 

665 
3500 

 3 Kharitonova Kristina 
18.11 
(-0.9) 
477 

1.51 
 

632 

6.93 
 

331 

28.61 
(0.0) 
584 

4.86 
(-0.2) 
522 

23.53 
 

355 

2:40.89 
 

563 
3464 

 4 Makhsutova Adina 
15.48 
(-0.9) 
779 

1.69 
 

842 

10.35 
 

552 

26.06 
(0.0) 
792 

5.35 
(-0.1) 
657 

37.22 
 

614 

2:36.80 
 

610 
4846 

 5 Myssina Sabira 
17.44 
(-0.9) 
548 

1.51 
 

632 

6.68 
 

315 

29.31 
(0.0) 
531 

4.68 
(-0.2) 
477 

24.51 
 

373 

2:39.80 
 

575 
3448 

 
 

Head Judje:         _________________________   M. Loshkarev 

 

                                                                           Head Secretary:    _________________________   S. Lukasheva 

 


